Previsao para o
FPM - PEC 39

CONFEDERAGAO NACIONAL DE MUNICIPIOS

. . 0,5% em 1,0% em
Municipio Coef UF 2015 2016
Abadia de Goias/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Abadiania/GO 1,2 GO 321.939 698.607
Acrelina/GO 1,2 GO 321.939 698.607
Adeldndia/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Agua Fria de Goids/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Agua Limpa/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Aguas Lindas de Goias/GO 4,0 GO 1.542.477 3.347.174
Alexania/GO 1,4 GO 375.595 815.041
Aloandia/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Alto Horizonte/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Alto Paraiso de Goids/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Alvorada do Norte/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Amaralina/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Americano do Brasil/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Amorinoépolis/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Andpolis/GO 4,0 GO 1.542.477 3.347.174
Anhanguera/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Anicuns/GO 1,2 GO 321.939 698.607
Aparecida de Goiania/GO 4,0 GO 1.542.477 3.347.174
Aparecida do Rio Doce/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Aporé/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Aragu/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Aragarcas/GO 1,2 GO 321.939 698.607
Aragoiania/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Araguapaz/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Arendpolis/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Aruand/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Aurilandia/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Avelinépolis/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Baliza/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Barro Alto/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Bela Vista de Goias/GO 1,4 GO 375.595 815.041
Bom Jardim de Goids/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Bom Jesus/GO 1,2 GO 321.939 698.607
Bonfindpolis/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Bonopolis/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Brazabrantes/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Britania/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Buriti Alegre/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Buriti de Goids/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Buritinépolis/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Cabeceiras/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Cachoeira Alta/GO 0,8 GO 214.626 465.738
Cachoeira de Goias/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Cachoeira Dourada/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
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Cagu/GO 1,0 GO 268.282 582.172
Caiap6nia/GO 1,2 GO 321.939 698.607
Caldas Novas/GO 2,6 GO 697.534 1.513.648
Caldazinha/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Campestre de Goiads/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Campinagu/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Campinorte/GO 0,8 GO 214.626 465.738
Campo Alegre de Goias/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Campo Limpo de Goias/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Campos Belos/GO 1,2 GO 321.939 698.607
Campos Verdes/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Carmo do Rio Verde/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Castelandia/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Cataldo/GO 3,0 GO 804.846 1.746.517
Caturai/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Cavalcante/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Ceres/GO 1,2 GO 321.939 698.607
Cezarina/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Chapadao do Céu/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Cidade Ocidental/GO 2,4 GO 643.877 1.397.213
Cocalzinho de Goids/GO 1,2 GO 321.939 698.607
Colinas do Sul/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Corrego do Ouro/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Corumba de Goias/GO 0,8 GO 214.626 465.738
Corumbaiba/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Cristalina/GO 2,2 GO 590.221 1.280.779
Cristiandpolis/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Crixds/GO 1,0 GO 268.282 582.172
Crominia/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Cumari/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Damianépolis/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Damolandia/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Davinépolis/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Diorama/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Divindpolis de Goias/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Doverlandia/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Edealina/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Edéia/GO 0,8 GO 214.626 465.738
Estrela do Norte/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Faina/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Fazenda Nova/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Firmindpolis/GO 0,8 GO 214.626 465.738
Flores de Goids/GO 1,0 GO 268.282 582.172
Formosa/GO 3,2 GO 858.503 1.862.951
Formoso/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
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Municipio
Gameleira de Goias/GO
Goianapolis/GO
Goiandira/GO
Goianésia/GO
Goiania/GO
Goianira/GO
Goids/GO
Goiatuba/GO
Gouvelandia/GO
Guap6/GO
Guaraita/GO
Guarani de Goias/GO
Guarinos/GO
Heitorai/GO
Hidrolandia/GO
Hidrolina/GO
laciara/GO
Inaciolandia/GO
Indiara/GO
Inhumas/GO
Ipameri/GO
Ipiranga de Goids/GO
Ipord/GO
Israelandia/GO
Itaberai/GO
Itaguari/GO
Itaguaru/GO
Itaja/GO
Itapaci/GO
Itapirapud/GO
Itapuranga/GO
Iltarum3/GO
Itaucu/GO
ltumbiara/GO
Ivolandia/GO
Jandaia/GO
Jaragua/Go
Jatai/GO
Jaupaci/GO
Jesupolis/GO
Jovidnia/GO
Jussara/GO
Lagoa Santa/GO
Leopoldo de Bulh&es/GO
Luzidnia/GO

CONFEDERAGAO NACIONAL DE MUNICIPIOS
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Coef UF
0,6 GO
0,8 GO
0,6 GO
2,4 GO
3,6 GO
1,8 GO
1,4 GO
1,6 GO
0,6 GO
1,0 GO
0,6 GO
0,6 GO
0,6 GO
0,6 GO
1,2 GO
0,6 GO
0,8 GO
0,6 GO
1,0 GO
2,0 GO
1,4 GO
0,6 GO
1,6 GO
0,6 GO
1,8 GO
0,6 GO
0,6 GO
0,6 GO
1,2 GO
0,6 GO
1,4 GO
0,6 GO
0,6 GO
3,0 GO
0,6 GO
0,6 GO
2,0 GO
3,0 GO
0,6 GO
0,6 GO
0,6 GO
1,2 GO
0,6 GO
0,6 GO
4,0 GO
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0,5% em
2015
160.969

214.626
160.969
643.877
6.138.510
482.908
375.595
429.251
160.969
268.282
160.969
160.969
160.969
160.969
321.939
160.969
214.626
160.969
268.282
536.564
375.595
160.969
429.251
160.969
482.908
160.969
160.969
160.969
321.939
160.969
375.595
160.969
160.969
804.846
160.969
160.969
536.564
804.846
160.969
160.969
160.969
321.939
160.969
160.969
1.542.477

1,0% em
2016

349.303
465.738
349.303
1.397.213
13.320.568
1.047.910
815.041
931.476
349.303
582.172
349.303
349.303
349.303
349.303
698.607
349.303
465.738
349.303
582.172
1.164.344
815.041
349.303
931.476
349.303
1.047.910
349.303
349.303
349.303
698.607
349.303
815.041
349.303
349.303
1.746.517
349.303
349.303
1.164.344
1.746.517
349.303
349.303
349.303
698.607
349.303
349.303
3.347.174
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Mairipotaba/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Mambai/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Mara Rosa/GO 0,8 GO 214.626 465.738
Marzagdo/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Matrinchd/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Maurilandia/GO 0,8 GO 214.626 465.738
Mimoso de Goids/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Minagu/GO 1,6 GO 429.251 931.476
Mineiros/GO 2,2 GO 590.221 1.280.779
Moipora/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Monte Alegre de Goids/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Montes Claros de Goias/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Montividiu do Norte/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Montividiu/GO 0,8 GO 214.626 465.738
Morrinhos/GO 1,8 GO 482.908 1.047.910
Morro Agudo de Goias/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Mossamedes/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Mozarlandia/GO 1,0 GO 268.282 582.172
Mundo Novo/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Mutundpolis/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Nazério/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Nerdpolis/GO 1,4 GO 375.595 815.041
Niguelandia/GO 2,0 GO 536.564 1.164.344
Nova América/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Nova Aurora/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Nova Crixas/GO 0,8 GO 214.626 465.738
Nova Gléria/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Nova Iguacu de Goias/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Nova Roma/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Nova Veneza/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Novo Brasil/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Novo Gama/GO 3,2 GO 858.503 1.862.951
Novo Planalto/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Orizona/GO 1,0 GO 268.282 582.172
Ouro Verde de Goids/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Ouvidor/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Padre Bernardo/GO 1,4 GO 375.595 815.041
Palestina de Goids/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Palmeiras de Goids/GO 1,4 GO 375.595 815.041
Palmelo/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Palminépolis/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Panama/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Paranaiguara/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Paratina/GO 0,8 GO 214.626 465.738
Perolandia/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
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Petrolina de Goias/GO 0,8 GO 214.626 465.738
Pilar de Goias/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Piracanjuba/GO 1,4 GO 375.595 815.041
Piranhas/GO 0,8 GO 214.626 465.738
Pirendpolis/GO 1,4 GO 375.595 815.041
Pires do Rio/GO 1,4 GO 375.595 815.041
Planaltina/GO 2,8 GO 751.190 1.630.082
Pontalina/GO 1,2 GO 321.939 698.607
Porangatu/GO 2,0 GO 536.564 1.164.344
Porteirdo/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Porteldndia/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Posse/GO 1,6 GO 429.251 931.476
Professor Jamil/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Quirindpolis/GO 2,0 GO 536.564 1.164.344
Rialma/GO 0,8 GO 214.626 465.738
Riandpolis/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Rio Quente/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Rio Verde/GO 4,0 GO 1.542.477 3.347.174
Rubiataba/GO 1,2 GO 321.939 698.607
Sanclerlandia/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Santa Barbara de Goids/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Santa Cruz de Goids/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Santa Fé de Goids/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Santa Helena de Goids/GO 1,8 GO 482.908 1.047.910
Santa Isabel/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Santa Rita do Araguaia/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Santa Rita do Novo Destino/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Santa Rosa de Goids/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Santa Tereza de Goids/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Santa Terezinha de Goias/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Santo Antbnio da Barra/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Santo Antdnio de Goias/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Santo Anténio do Descoberto/GO 2,4 GO 643.877 1.397.213
Sdo Domingos/GO 0,8 GO 214.626 465.738
S3o Francisco de Goids/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
S30 Jodo da Parauna/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Sdo Jodo d'Alianga/GO 0,8 GO 214.626 465.738
S3o Luis de Montes Belos/GO 1,6 GO 429.251 931.476
S3o Luiz do Norte/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Sdo Miguel do Araguaia/GO 1,2 GO 321.939 698.607
S3o0 Miguel do Passa Quatro/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
S&o Patricio/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
S3o Sim3o/GO 1,2 GO 321.939 698.607
Senador Canedo/GO 3,0 GO 804.846 1.746.517
Serrandpolis/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
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Silvania/GO 1,2 GO 321.939 698.607
Simolandia/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Sitio d'Abadia/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Taquaral de Goias/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Teresina de Goids/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Terezépolis de Goias/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Trés Ranchos/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Trindade/GO 3,2 GO 858.503 1.862.951
Trombas/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Turvania/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Turvelandia/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Uirapuru/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Uruagu/GO 1,8 GO 482.908 1.047.910
Uruana/GO 1,0 GO 268.282 582.172
Urutai/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Valparaiso de Goias/GO 3,8 GO 1.488.820 3.230.740
Varjdo/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Vianépolis/GO 0,8 GO 214.626 465.738
Vicentindpolis/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Vila Boa/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303
Vila Propicio/GO 0,6 GO 160.969 349.303

Total 246 73.664.250 159.851.423

Fonte: Autégrafo da LOA, Cdlculos Préprios.
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